
    1035 rue Rachel E 3ème étage  
Montreal, QC H2J 2J5 

sawcc@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 
514-528-8812 

 

 

Horaire  

 

 
JOUR 

 

 
AU CENTRE 

 
À DISTANCE 

Lundi  
 

Anipriya, Ghazala, Parisa, 

Shipra & Iram 

 

Parfois: Harleen  

Panchi, Mangaie, 

Ambikai, Juvaria, & 

Kiran 

Mardi 
 

Iram, Panchi, Mangaie, 

Ghazala, Ambikai & Shipra 

Parisa, Anipriya, Juvaria, 

Harleen, & Kiran  
Mercredi 

 
Iram, Anipriya, Ghazala, 

Juvaria, Mangaie & Shipra 

Parisa, Ambikai, Panchi, 

Harleen, & Kiran 
Jeudi 

 
Ambikai, Parisa, Mangaie, 

Panchi & Juvaria 

 

Parfois: Harleen 

Anipriya, Iram, Ghazala, 

Shipra, & Kiran 

Vendredi 
 

Ambikai, Parisa, Juvaria, 

Panchi & Anipriya 

Iram, Mangaie, 

Ghazala, Shipra, 

Harleen, & Kiran 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



    1035 rue Rachel E 3ème étage  
Montreal, QC H2J 2J5 

sawcc@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 
514-528-8812 

 

 
NOM CONTACT 

AMBIKA (438) 722-0529 

ambikai.s@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

ANIPRIYA (514) 919-2007 

anipriya.g@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

GHAZALA (438) 880-9712 

sawcc@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

HARLEEN sawccyouth@gmail.com 

IRAM accounts@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

JUVARIA (438) 438-3194 

juvaria.y@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

KIRAN kiran.s@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

MANGAIE mangaie.s@sawcc-ccfsa.ca  

PANCHI panchi.c@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

PARISA (514) 893-7453 

parisa.m@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

SHIPRA (514) 717-8589 

shipra.b@sawcc-ccfsa.ca 

mailto:anipriya.g@sawcc-ccfsa.ca
mailto:mangaie.s@sawcc-ccfsa.ca

